11163911:
11177671:
11165500:
11164444.
11180120:
11162587:
11200291:
11173348:
11174248:
11165128:
11185159:
11189250:
11184122:
11182869:
11131474
11195851:
11168856:
11179750:
11180508:
11173758:
11162566:
11187841:
11181218:

ABANDONED VALUABLES 06-18-2024:
UNKNOWN; US CURRENCY
UNKNOWN; US CURRENCY

PLATER, TESHA; US CURRENCY
UNKNOWN; US CURRENCY

DOS SANTOS MALTA, KEILLA; US CURRENCY

HINTON, KRISTIAN; US CURRENCY
CLOYD, GERALD; US CURRENCY
UNKNOWN; US CURRENCY
VARGAS, GLORIA; US CURRENCY
UNKNOWN; US CURRENCY
UNKNOWN; US CURRENCY
UNKNOWN; US CURRENCY
MALUCK, SANDRO; US CURRENCY
UNKNOWN; US CURRENCY
UNKNOWN; US CURRENCY
MCFARLOWE, KIMBERLY; US CURRENCY
RAMBO, MIKE; US CURRENCY
UNKNOWN; US CURRENCY

FASI, SIKA; US CURRENCY
UNKNOWN; US CURRENCY
UNKNOWN; US CURRENCY
UNKNOWN; US CURRENCY
UNKNOWN; US CURRENCY



ABANDONED VALUABLES 06-18-2024:
11163795: UNKNOWN; US CURRENCY
10864539: MENNER, KATHERINE; US CURRENCY
11140302: UNKNOWN; US CURRENCY
11119286: UNKNOWN; US CURRENCY
11162379: UNKNOWN; US CURRENCY
11197441: PAGE, ASHLEY; US CURRENCY
11140230: ASHTON, KEVIN; US CURRENCY
11184808: UNKNOWN; US CURRENCY
11129731: UNKNOWN; US CURRENCY
11132648: WILSON, ANTWON; US CURRENCY
11131175: BUTLER, MICHAEL; US CURRENCY
11122946: HILL, ALAN; US CURRENCY
11163450: DAVENPORT, HUNTER; US CURRENCY
11184143: UNKNOWN; US CURRENCY
11184562: CARCAMO, KEYLIN; US CURRENCY
11159524: UNKNOWN; US CURRENCY
11160198: MILLER, LESSIE; US CURRENCY
11157138: UNKNOWN; US CURRENCY
11162144: GASKIN, DOMINIC; US CURRENCY
11160104: FERNANDEZ, JACQUELINE; US CURRENCY
11173579: UNKNOWN; JEWELRY
11157118: UNKNOWN; JEWELRY



ABANDONED VALUABLES 06-18-2024:
11184563: CARCAMO, KEYLIN; JEWELRY
11123117: TURNER, LAKECHA; JEWELRY
11125618: PAIGE, TIFFANY; JEWELRY
11197442: PAGE, ASHLEY; JEWELRY
11125125: CAMPBELL, LATANYA; JEWELRY
11123117: TURNER, LAKECHA; JEWELRY
11164036: SIBRIAN, MANUEL; JEWELRY
11005083: HINES, ZINA; JEWELRY
11178703: WHITE, GEORGE; JEWELRY
11121558: HOBBS, JASMINE; JEWELRY
11183598: UNKNOWN; JEWELRY
11184123: MALUCK, SANDRO; FOREIGN CURRENCY
11161819: STOVER, DEON; FOREIGN CURRENCY
11163451: HENDERSON, GREG DARRYL; FOREIGN CURRENCY
11145057: ROUNDS, KATHLEEN; CASHIER’S CHECK
11163897: BRICENO, AARON; CHECKS AND CHECK STUBS





